
CMOrSM 2024 - 4ª Etapa
Água Negra 26.10.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Vitor Ribeiro Dias
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Percurso : H50A
Distancia : 3700m (Desnivel 150m)
Tempo : 0:38:39 (10'27"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Valmor Niedermayer 0:40:32
3. Marco Antonio Pedroso Da Rosa 0:47:28

1. 41 00:02:38 372m 7'05"/km
2. 45 00:01:30 00:04:08 222m 6'45"/km
3. 60 00:02:50 00:06:58 303m 9'21"/km
4. 50 00:02:06 00:09:04 270m 7'47"/km
5. 65 00:02:02 00:11:06 196m 10'22"/km
6. 62 00:00:51 00:11:57 104m 8'10"/km
7. 63 00:02:21 00:14:18 172m 13'40"/km
8. 50 00:02:06 00:16:24 172m 12'13"/km
9. 58 00:01:50 00:18:14 111m 16'31"/km

10. 51 00:04:14 00:22:28 415m 10'12"/km
11. 54 00:04:43 00:27:11 249m 18'57"/km
12. 52 00:02:57 00:30:08 148m 19'56"/km
13. 56 00:02:41 00:32:49 166m 16'10"/km
14. 35 00:04:14 00:37:03 322m 13'09"/km
15. 31 00:01:25 00:38:28 223m 6'21"/km
16. 999 00:00:11 00:38:39 71m 2'35"/km
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